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Home -# Board Info

Business Information Contacts

Purpose

Number

General Water Right information;

Requesting an Application to divert water;

Filing a Groundwater Extraction Report; and/or,
Supplemental Statement of Water Diversion and use.
All other forms.

(916) 341-5300

Filing a Water Right Application, Protest or Petition

916) 341-5356

Filing a complaint in regard to unauthorized stream diversion

916) 341-5348

Filing a License or Permittee report

916) 341-5348

Division of Water Rights Fax Number

(916)
(916)
(916)
(916)

916) 341-5400

Pursuant to Assembly Bill 505, State agencies that significantly regulates small businesses must designate a small

business liaison. The small business liaison for the State Water Boards is Gita Kapahi. Email Gita Kapahi or phone 916

341-5501 to inquire about any regulatory activity affecting your company.

The firms listed below have indicated that they perform senices in the area of California water law or water rights

consulting. The Division of Water Rights does not recommend or endorse any particular firm or consultant. To have your

company or firm added to these lists, email Leslie Bierwirth-Douglas or phone 916 341-5412.

-# Consulting Firms that work with Water Rights (updated 12/17/13)

-#» Consulting Attorneys who work with Water Rights (updated 12/17/13)

-# Information for Agents and Consultants

-# Division of Water Rights Telephone and email Directory

( Updated 1/14/14 )

Conditions of Use | Privacy Policy
Copyright © 2014 State of California

The California Water Boards include the State Water Resources Control Board and nine Regional Boards

The State Water Board is one of five environmental entities operating under
the authority of the California Environmental Protection Agency
Cal/EPA | ARB | CalRecycle | DPR | DTSC | OEHHA | SWRCB
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mailto:aarfish@earthlink.net
mailto:phil.dunn@aecom.com
mailto:alan@wreassoc.net
mailto:dzweig@analyticalcorp.com
http://www.analyticalcorp.com/
mailto:garypowell@austin.rr.com
mailto:atlas@cruzio.com



mailto:bhastings@balancehydro.com
mailto:obennett@ben-en.com
mailto:cwbinder@binder-associates.com
mailto:Mike@h2osci.com
mailto:Stephen@h2osci.com
http://www.h2osci.com/



mailto:water@normbrown.com
mailto:kbalasek@bskinc.com
mailto:eringelberg@bskinc.com
http://www.bskassociates.com/
mailto:scullen@dbstephens.com
mailto:dabbott@dbstephens.com
mailto:nblandford@dbstephens.com
mailto:ksdpe@cox.net



mailto:ckarpowicz@ene.com
http://www.ene.com/
mailto:jeffmeyer@ecorpconsulting.com
http://www.ecosystemsciences.com/
mailto:jgiambastiani@entrix.com
mailto:cmcefee@esassoc.com
mailto:imoulton@esassoc.com
mailto:jhamilton@esassoc.com
mailto:Christian.Carleton@foothill.com
mailto:Robin.Mahoney@foothill.com
mailto:psorensen@fugro.co



mailto:greystone@greystoneconsultants.com
mailto:ryan@horizonh2o.com
http://horizonh2o.com/
mailto:derhr@earthlink.net
mailto:GElliws@icfi.com
mailto:CElliott@icfi.com
mailto:GRoy@icfi.com
http://www.icfi.com/



mailto:Bobbowcock@aol.com
mailto:jcrowley@crowleywater.com
http://www.crowleywater.com/
mailto:Steeleoj@sbcglobal.net
mailto:nickmj@hotmail.com



mailto:ssinnock@ksninc.com
mailto:cneudeck@ksninc.com
mailto:ncolwell@ksninc.com
http://www.ksninc.com/
mailto:ckrieger@kriegerandsteward.com
mailto:Iha@chico.com
http://www.lanehess.com/
mailto:vancamp@mbkengineers.com
mailto:gkienlen@mbkengineers.com
mailto:jbrandman@brandman.com
mailto:tmacenski@brandman.com



mailto:mpodlech@sbcglobal.net
mailto:nvvedia@covad.net
mailto:nvvediw@covad.net
mailto:nvvediw@covad.net
mailto:jenb@ncrm.com
mailto:matto@oe-i.com
http://www.oe-i.com/
http://www.pacificmunicipal.com/
mailto:bdugas@padreinc.com
mailto:esnelling@padreinc.com
mailto:trpa@northcoast.com



mailto:bdboxer@pbsj.com
mailto:Jordan.smith@pbsj.com
mailto:dmelville@ppeng.com
mailto:pcalderwood@rinconconsultants.com
mailto:Walnutcreek@rmcengr.com
http://www.rmcengr.com/
mailto:gwilliston@shn-engr.com
http://www.shn-engr.com/
mailto:hersona@saic.com
mailto:gwilliston@shn-engr.com
http://www.shn-engr.com/
mailto:environment@spectorconsultingservice.com
http://www.spectorconsultingservice.com/



mailto:alis@stetsonengineers.com
mailto:jamesr@stetsonengineers.com
mailto:allanr@stetsonengineers.com
mailto:stevej@stetsonengineers.com
mailto:kevins@stetsonengineers.com
mailto:watermaven@sbcglobal.net
mailto:strangeaqua@volcano.net
mailto:Lance@the-water-group.com
mailto:Marc@the-water-group.com
mailto:cleliek@thiel-engineering
mailto:tec@powernet.net



mailto:gyoung@tullyandyoung.com
mailto:nick@wbecorp.com
http://www.westyost.com/
mailto:tatarian@pacbell.net
http://home.pacbell.net/tatarian/index.html
mailto:jgwill@dcn.davis.ca.us
mailto:sfo@paw-ltd.com
mailto:larrymargler@w-and-k.com






mailto:dkindermann@aklandlaw.com
http://www.aklandlaw.com/
http://blog.aklandlaw.com/
mailto:mgorman@agclawfirm.com
http://www.agclawfirm.com/



mailto:mbrown@miabrownlaw.com
mailto:JRubin@bhfs.com
mailto:cdavis@bhfs.com
mailto:MEvans@bhfs.com
mailto:MFife@bhfs.com
mailto:CFrahm@bhfs.com
mailto:SHastings@bhfs.com
mailto:BHerrema@bhfs.com
mailto:TIrons@bhfs.com
mailto:KKhachigian@bhfs.com
mailto:gkvistad@saperstein.com
mailto:RMcGlothlin@bhfs.com
mailto:LRothman@bhfs.com
mailto:RSaperstein@bhfs.com
mailto:CSeber@bhfs.com
mailto:SSlater@bhfs.com
mailto:ASteinfeld@bhfs.com
mailto:WStrickland@bhfs.com
mailto:rdrake@bhfs.com
mailto:Keith.solar@bipc.com
http://www.bipc.com/
mailto:jeff@caufieldjames.com
mailto:jeff@caufieldjames.com
mailto:RED@covcrowe.com
mailto:dave@laredolaw.net
mailto:ffarina@cox.net
mailto:heidi@laredolaw.net



mailto:cmarsh@downeybrand.com
mailto:matlas@downeybrand.com
http://www.duanemorris.com/
mailto:red@eslawfirm.com
mailto:cms@eslawfirm.com
mailto:epe@eslawfirm.com
mailto:pjk@eslawfirm.com
mailto:kcc@eslawfirm.com
mailto:sec@eslawfirm.com
http://www.eslawfirm.com/
mailto:wpfelger@pacbell.net
mailto:jdreisz@pacbell.net
mailto:bepstein@fablaw.com
mailto:dgallery@gallerybartonlaw.com
mailto:jbarton@gallerybartonlaw.com



mailto:rmasuda@calwaterlaw.com
mailto:slima@calwaterlaw.com
mailto:jkoontz@calwaterlaw.com
mailto:gmorales@calwaterlaw.com
mailto:mvanzandt@hansonbridgett.com
mailto:derhr@earthlink.net
mailto:mstaples@jdplaw.com
http://www.jdplaw.com/
mailto:jennifer@spalettalaw.com
mailto:Diana@spalettalaw.com
mailto:smorris@kmtg.com
mailto:MLennihan@lennihan.net
mailto:chellerich@luce.com
mailto:swall@luce.com
mailto:devertz@luce.com



mailto:steve@mkjlex.com
http://www.mkjlex.com/
mailto:agodwin@mrgb.org
mailto:rbehrens@mkblawyers.com
mailto:akidman@mkblawyers.com
mailto:nsaracino@mgslaw.com
mailto:dmcintosh@meyersnave.com
mailto:gnewmark@meyersnave.com
mailto:swolfson@meyersnave.com
mailto:dmcintosh@meyersnave.com
mailto:gnewmark@meyersnave.com
mailto:swolfson@meyersnave.com
mailto:dmcintosh@meyersnave.com
mailto:gnewmark@meyersnave.com
mailto:swolfson@meyersnave.com
mailto:nordlaw@nordstrom5.com



mailto:cmorrison@mofo.com
mailto:ddoporto@mofo.com
mailto:tshepard@neumiller.com
mailto:dgillick@neumiller.com
mailto:asmith@nossaman.com
mailto:ffudacz@nossaman.com
mailto:apeltzer@prlawcorp.com
mailto:krichardson@prlawcorp.com
mailto:jkoontz@prlawcorp.com
mailto:jmarkman@rwglaw.com
mailto:sorr@rwglaw.com
mailto:tkim@rwglaw.com
mailto:jmarkman@rwglaw.com
mailto:sorr@rwglaw.com
mailto:tkim@rwglaw.com
mailto:jmarkman@rwglaw.com
mailto:sorr@rwglaw.com
mailto:tkim@rwglaw.com
mailto:gsawyers@sawyerslaw.com
mailto:chrisscheuring@sbcglobal.net
mailto:osha@semlawyers.com
mailto:patrick@semlawyers.com



mailto:sspears@mindspring.com
mailto:macampos@stoel.com
mailto:babrenner@stoel.com
mailto:Insmith@stoel.com
mailto:cmwilson@stoel.com
mailto:bflushman@stoel.com
mailto:wlmamley@stoel.com
mailto:JArnold@arnoldlp.com
http://www.arnoldlp.com/
mailto:gtully@twg-waterlaw.com
http://www.wbcounsel.com/
mailto:econant@youngwooldridge.com
mailto:skuney@youngwooldridge.com
mailto:storigiani@youngwooldridge.com
mailto:nmorrison@youngwooldridge.com







8/5/2014
Carl Beckham
Jennifer Watts
Michelle Lobo
Oscar Biondi
Parker Thaler

Organization Units: CalEPA Agencywide Staff Directory

(916) 323-9396
(916) 341-5397
(916) 327-3117
(916) 323-9397
(916) 341-5321

Permitting & Enforcement Branch

Jim Kassel

» Enforcement Section

John O'Hagan
Reyna Greenfield

(916) 341-5446

(916) 341-5368
(916) 341-5997

»»» Enforcement Unit 1 (Mail Stop: )

Laura Lavallee
Alexander Tasoff
David LaBrie
Janelle Heinzler
Kyle Wooldridge
Ramon Ruiz

(916) 341-5422
916) 341-5394
916) 341-5343
916) 323-9406
916) 323-9405
(916) 341-5411

o~ o~ o~ o~

»»» Enforcement Unit 2 (Mail Stop: )

Brian Coats
Charles Arnold
Matthew J. Quint
Samuel Cole

(916) 341-5389
(916) 341-5634
(916) 341-5380
(916) 341-5345

»»» Enforcement Unit 3 (Mail Stop: )

Victor Vasquez

Kathryn Bare
Michael Contreras

Oxcar Macias
Tom Peltier

(916) 323-9407
(916) 341-5375
(916) 341-5307
(916) 341-5637
(916) 341-5313

»»» Enforcement Unit 4 (Mail Stop: )

Aaron Miller
Bill Rigby
Jeffrey Yeazell
Kevin Porzio
Paul Wells

(916) 341-5390
(916) 341-5376
(916) 341-5322
(916) 323-9391
(916) 323-5195

»»» Enforcement Unit 5 (Mail Stop: )

Taro Murano
Jonathan Williams
Michael Vella
Skyler Anderson

» Permitting Section
Gesenia Hernandez

(916) 341-5399
(916) 341-5301
(916) 327-3114
(916) 341-5355

(916) 341-5371

»»» Coastal Streams Unit (Mail Stop: )

Matthew McCarthy
Angela Nguyen-Tan
Justine Herrig

Mark Matranga
Mitchell Moody

916) 341-5310
916) 341-5318
916) 341-5759
916) 327-3112
(916) 341-5383

o~ o~ o~ o~

»»» Inland Streams Unit (Mail Stop: )

Katherine Mrowka
Greg Brown

(916) 341-5363
(916) 323-1847

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water

Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water

Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Water

Carl.Beckham@waterboards.ca.gov
Jennifer.Watts @waterboards.ca.gov
Michelle.Lobo@waterboards.ca.gov
Oscar.Biondi@Waterboards.ca.gov
Parker. Thaler@waterboards.ca.gov

Jim.Kassel@waterboards.ca.gov

John.O'Hagan@waterboards.ca.qgov
Revna.Greenfield@waterboards.ca.gov

Laura.Lavallee@waterboards.ca.gov
Alexander. Tasoff@waterboards.ca.gov
Dave.LaBrie@waterboards.ca.gov
Janelle.Heinzler@waterboards.ca.gov
Kyle.Wooldridge@waterboards.ca.gov
Ramon.Ruiz@waterboards.ca.gov

Brian.Coats@waterboards.ca.gov
Chuck.Arnold@waterboards.ca.gov
Matthew. Quint@waterboards.ca.gov
Samuel.Cole@waterboards.ca.gov

Victor.Vasquez@waterboards.ca.gov
Kathy.Bare@Waterboards.ca.gov
Michael.Contreras @waterboards.ca.gov
Oxcar.Macias@waterboards.ca.gov
Thomas.Peltier@waterboards.ca.gov

Aaron.Miller@waterboards.ca.gov
Bill. Rigby @waterboards.ca.gov
Jeffrey.Yeazell@waterboards.ca.gov
Kevin.Porzio@waterboards.ca.gov
Paul.Wells @waterboards.ca.gov

Taro.Murano@waterboards.ca.gov
Jonathan.Williams @waterboards.ca.gov
mvella@waterboards.ca.gov
Skyler.Anderson@waterboards.ca.gov

Gesenia.Hernandez@waterboards.ca.gov

Matthew.McCarthy @waterboards.ca.gov
Angela.Nguyen-Tan@waterboards.ca.gov
Justine.Herrig@waterboards.ca.gov
Mark.Matranga@waterboards.ca.gov
Mitchell. Moody @waterboards.ca.gov

Kathy.Mrowka@waterboards.ca.gov
Greq.Brown@Waterboards.ca.gov

http://mww.calepa.ca.gov/StaffDirectory/org.asp?BDO=7&TIER1=SWRCB&TIER2=DWR

Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff

Asst. Deputy

Director

Manager
Staff

Supenisor
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff

Supeniisor
Staff
Staff
Staff

Supenisor
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff

Supenisor
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff

Supenvisor
Staff
Staff
Staff

Staff

Supenvisor
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff

Supeniisor
Staff
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8/5/2014

Jane Ling
Kathryn Gaffney

Steve Marquez

Organization Units: CalEPA Agencywide Staff Directory

(916) 341-5335
(916) 341-5360
(916) 341-5350

»»» Napa River Watershed Unit (Mail Stop: )

Amanda Montgomery

Antonio Barrales

Jennifer Dick-
McFadden

Samuel Boland
Scott Frazier
Scott McFarland

»»» Russian River Watershed Unit (Mail Stop: )

Katherine Lee
Bryan Stedman
Darren T. Tran
Elizabeth Payne

Emily Hyland

(
(916) 341-5438
(916) 341-5398
(916) 322-8568

(916) 322-9633
(916) 341-5289
(916) 341-5352

(916) 341-5386
(916) 322-9632
(916) 341-5388
(916) 341-5426
(916) 341-5803

Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Jane.Ling@waterboards.ca.gov
Kathryn.Gaffney@waterboards.ca.gov
Steve.Marquez@waterboards.ca.gov

Amanda.Montgomery@waterboards.ca.gov
Antonio.Barrales@Waterboards.ca.gov

Jennifer. Dick-
McFadden@waterboards.ca.gov

Samuel.Boland@waterboards.ca.gov
Scott.Frazier@waterboards.ca.gov
Scott.McFarland@waterboards.ca.gov

Katherine.Lee@waterboards.ca.gov
Bryan.Stedman@waterboards.ca.gov
Darren. Tran@waterboards.ca.gov
Elizabeth.Payne@waterboards.ca.gov
Emily.Hyland@waterboards.ca.gov

Staff
Staff
Staff

Supenisor
Staff
Staff

Staff
Staff
Staff

Supeniisor
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff

Last updated: Updated Continuously
California Environmental Protection Agency, http://w w w .calepa.ca.gov
General Public Contact, cepacomm@calepa.ca.gov (916) 323-2514

Technical Contact, CalEPA.\Webmaster@calrecycle.ca.gov

Conditions of Use | Privacy Policy

©1998, 2014 California Environmental Protection Agency. All rights reserved.

http://mww.calepa.ca.gov/StaffDirectory/org.asp?BDO=7&TIER1=SWRCB&TIER2=DWR
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